wrges A VeGALCS00  rv.2020
v ) o

12 13 14

A4
47| 43 /

39

v-garden



Z
o

ID zbozi

Nazev

No.

ID zbozi

Nazev

50LC500Vv001

Motor

49

50LC500V049

Flat Washer 12

50LC500Vv002

Bolt 8.8 M8x25

50

50LC500V050

Locknut M12

50LC500Vv003

Flat Washer 8

51

50LC500V051

Wheel (8")

50LC500V005

Locknut M8

52

50LC500V052

Gasket For Output Shaft

50LC500V006

Bolt M8x20

53

50LC500V053

Washer 20

50LC500Vv007

Locking Plate

54

50LC500Vv054

Cotter Pin 2.5x32

50LC500Vv008

Vibration Washer 8

55

50LC500V055

Fixing Lug

O[N] |W|IN]|F

50LC500Vv009

Bolt M8x25

56

50LC500V056

R-Pin 3

=
o

50LC500Vv010

Support Plate

57

50LC500V057

Base Frame

=
=Y

50LC500Vv011

Saw Blade Cover

58

50LC500V058

Switch Mounting Bracket

=
N

50LC500Vv012

Nut M8

59

50LC500V059

Return Spring

=
w

50LC500Vv013

Bolt M8x40

60

50LC500V060

Guide Pipe

[y
N

50LC500Vv014

Rear Saw Blade Flange

61

50LC500V061

Bolt M10x60

=
(6}

50LC500V015

Key 8x7x30

62

50LC500V062

Saw Blade Guard

=
()]

50LC500V016

Movable Guard Plate

63

50LC500V063

Bolt M6x20

=
~

50LC500Vv017

Bolt 8.8 M6x25

65

50LC500V065

Locking Chain

=
(0]

50LC500Vv018

Big Washer 6

66

50LC500V066

Saw Blade Stop Pin

[y
©

50LC500Vv019

Locknut M6

67

50LC500V067

Connecting Plate

N
o

50LC500Vv020

Nut M6

N
=

50LC500v021

Saw Blade

N
N

50LC500Vv022

Front Clamping Flange

N
w

50LC500Vv023

Big Washer 12

N
S

50LC500Vv024

Bolt M12x30

N
(6]

50LC500V025

Screw M5X10

N
[e)]

50LC500V026

Star Knob

N
[ee]

50LC500Vv028

Limit Plate 3

N
©

50LC500Vv029

Top Guard

w
o

50LC500V030

Handle

w
=

50LC500Vv031

Bolt M6x16

w
N

50LC500Vv032

Screw ST4.2x9.5

w
w

50LC500V033

Flat Washer 6

w
s

50LC500V034

Switch

w
ol

50LC500V035

Screw M4x60

w
o]

50LC500V036

Plastic Bar 3

w
~

50LC500Vv037

Square Star Knob

w
(o]

50LC500Vv038

Log Carriage

w
©

50LC500V039

Log Ruler

N
o

50LC500Vv040

Log Carriage Extension

N
H

50LC500Vv041

Plug 25x25 Square Pipe

N
N

50LC500Vv042

Plastic Bar 2

~
w

50LC500Vv043

Plastic Bar 1

~
N

50LC500Vv044

Locknut M5

~
ol

50LC500V045

Big Washer 8

N
o

50LC500V046

Locknut M4

N
~

50LC500Vv047

Wheel Axle

IS
(o]

50LC500Vv048

Bolt M12x70




